0300012446

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	-
<u> </u>		

15

Office Use Only



01/28/03--01016--001 **87.50

4.000007575557 01/28/03-01016-001 ***87.50



A 10/2

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AxisMundi, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

. .

FROM: Luis Ramon Lasa

Name (Printed or typed)

2254 Orchard Hill Circle

Address

Warrington, PA 18976

City, State & Zip

215-805-4674

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

-	vith Chapter 607 and	ATION I/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)		FILED 03 JAN 27 PM	
ARTICLE I	<u>NAME</u>		se 1 e 1 e 1	s . • · ·	See 21 PM	!:
The name of the	corporation shall be				TALL AD ARY UF C	7 .
AxisMundi, Ind	с.				SECRE IARY UF S TALLAHASSEE. FLO	IA DRJ
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL O				· · ·	
2254 Orchard Hil		ang address is.				
Warrington, PA						
ARTICLE III			14			
• •	which the corporation	-	formation analysis	and intalli		
planning.	business including) but not limited to in	iormation analysis		gence	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES					
The number of sl 6,000	hares of stock is:					
ARTICLE_V	INITIAL OFFI	CERS/DIRECTORS	S (optional)			
	dress(es) and title(s					
CEO: Jose An		President: Luis R				
106 Cheadle I Seaford, VA 2		2254 Orchard Hill Warrington, PA				
		ED AGENT ss of the registered ag	ent is:		. <u></u>	_ .
The <u>name and F</u>		RED AGENT ss of the registered age	ent is:			_
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz	Torida street addre		ent is:	··· · · · , ,		
The <u>name and F</u>	Torida street addre		ent is:	,		
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL.	Torida street addre	ss of the registered ag	ent is:			
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825	ss of the registered age	ent is:			
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Luis Ramon L	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <i>INCORPORA</i> ddress of the Incorp asa	ss of the registered age	ent is:			
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and au</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle	ss of the registered age	ent is:			
Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. ARTICLE VII The name and a Luis Ramon L	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <i>INCORPORA</i> ddress of the Incorp asa	ss of the registered age	ent is:			_
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Luis Ramon L	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle	ss of the registered age	ent is:	*******	*****	
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, PA	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976	TOR borator is:	**************************************			
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, PA	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976	SS of the registered age	**************************************			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, PA	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976	TOR borator is:	**************************************			
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, PA Having been named certificate, I amfam	Torida street addre Pond Circle 32825 <u>INCORPORA</u> ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976	SS of the registered age TOR Dorator is: accept service of process for a appointment as registered	**************************************			- - - -
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, P. Having been named certificate, I amfam	Pond Circle 32825 INCORPORA ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976 das registered agent to siliar with and accept the	SS of the registered age TOR Dorator is: accept service of process for a appointment as registered	**************************************			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The <u>name and F</u> Felix Ruiz 11101 Sylvan Orlando, FL. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and an</u> Luis Ramon Li 2254 Orchard Warrington, P. Having been named certificate, I amfam	Pond Circle 32825 INCORPORA ddress of the Incorp asa Hill Circle A 18976 das registered agent to siliar with and accept the	SS of the registered age TOR Dorator is: accept service of process for a appointment as registered	**************************************			